gr72. Helmet use rate, Greece 2009

Male Female Total
Driver 16-24 25-54 >55 16-24 25-54 >55
Yes 61% 79% 67% 44% 82% 100% 75%
No 39% 21% 33% 96% 18% 0% 25%
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
Inside built up area  Outside built up area
Driver Passenger Driver Passenger
Yes 73% 41% 96% 91%
No 27% 59% 4% 9%
Total 100% | 100% | 100% | 100%
Power Two Wheel
Driver Large Small Total
Yes 80% 72% 75%
No 20% 28% 25%
Total 100% | 100% | 100%
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100%
90%
80%

70% A
60% -
50% A
40% -
30% A
20% A
10% -

0% -

Helmet use

Driver Passenger

Inside built up area

Driver Passel

Outside built up are:

e 75% of motorcycle riders use their helmet

e Young females (16-24) have fewer helmet use rates than
young males, while the opposite is the case for the other
age groups

e Only 41% of motorcycle passengers use their helmet inside
built-up areas

e More than 90% of riders use their helmet outside built-up


http://nrso.ntua.gr/images/stories/data/nrso-data-gr.pdf
http://nrso.ntua.gr/geyannis/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=290%3Ar343-belhel&catid=38&Itemid=83&lang=en

